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IT’S A LIFE PHILOSOPHY

FAMILY OFFICE SERVICES

Over the past 10 years, we have helped hundreds of entrepreneurs, investors and high net-worth
individuals acquire residency or citizenship in Europe and other destinations.

Global Family Office

De Micco & Friends offers a care service for high-net
-worth individuals and their families extending far
beyond conventional investment advice and
management. We call it the Global Family Office.
Whereas the traditional asset manager and multi-
family office rely on external consultants for legal,
tax and financial matters, as a client of De Micco &
Friends’ Global Family Office you have the benefit of
services from a single source, across the world -
operating with absolute discretion.

One of this services is the Global Residency.

WEALTH MANAGEMENT
LEGAL AND TAX CONSULTING
GLOBAL RESIDENCY

REAL ESTATE-MANAGEMENT
CHARRITY-MANAGEMENT
LIFESTYLE-SUPPORT

De Micco & Friends Global Family Office assists
individuals and intergenerational families in
protecting, growing and managing values for
generations

WORLDWIDE IMMIGRATION
SERVICE

De Micco & Friends empowers high net worth
individuals, families and investors to become "global
residents" and helps to reach their live plans into
reality through highly personalized solutions and
services.
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USE THE KNOW-HOW OF AN INTERNATIONAL LAW FIRM

Investing in properties, state bonds or companies unlocks the potential for high net-worth personali-
ties to become a Global Resident. De Micco & Friends prepared the way for this highest flexibility to
hundreds individuals and families in the past 15 years. As an international law firm we understand
the strategic importance behind the Global Residency philosophy and we deliver the concepts, the
knowledge and our international network to empower high net worth individuals to join this

opportunity.

How it works

A number of European countries offer Golden Visas
through investment in real estate, state bonds or
companies. The Golden Visa program for Spain,
Portugal, Malta, Greece and Cyprus are the most
prominent.

Bulgaria and Hungary offer residency and citizen-
ship by investments in government bonds.

As a consequence of the growth and proliferation of
investor visa programs, in recent years our Global
Family Office clients now have several options to
consider for residency and citizenship in Europe and
other countries.

In addition a number of Caribbean countries,
namely, St. Kitts, Antigua, Grenada and Dominica
offer citizenship through investment and a second
passport providing travel access to many visa free
countries.

Global Residences are those personalities who
have the power to control their life by joining a
selected place and who are capable to provide
a safe and sustainable future to their families.

Programs start from just $200,000 plus the
related costs.

All programs are different. There are significant
differences regarding investment volume, family
qualification, permanent residency, minimum
stay, citizenship and passports.

De Micco & Friend offers an analysis and
individual advice, to find the best program for
their clients.

DE MICCO & FRIENDS
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Find the right place for you and your family.

FOR TODAY...
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GLOBAL RESIDENCY
THE PROGRAMS

Golden visa programs from different EU countries grant immediate residency visa or even
citizenship directly to foreign investors against a lump sum investment, no less than €250,000 in real
estate, or in business & commerce. Usually there is no requirement to live in the country .

The main criteria for destinations:

Costs: investment volume and fees

Time: time for the application and to get a citizenship

Mobility: where you can travel

Location: live quality, advantages, economic and social situation at the destinations

Spain
Portugal
Malta
Hungary

Bulgaria

Cyprus

United Kingdom
Dominica
Antigua Barbuda
Canada Quebec
USA

Grenada

Property
Business

Property

Bonds+prop.

Bonds

Bonds

Bonds+prop.

Bonds
Property
Property
Bonds
Business

Business

2-3 Months
3-6 Months
2-3 Months
3-6 Months
1-3 Months
6-12 Months
3 Months
3-6 Months
2-3 Months
3 Months
36 Months
12 Months
12 Months

10 Years
10 Years
5 Years
5 Years
8 Years
3 Months
4 Months
3 Months
9 Months
3 Months
3 Years
6 Years

5 Years

Schengen
Schengen
Schengen
Schengen
Schengen
Schengen
Schengen
Schengen
US, Europe
US, Europe
US, Europe
US, Europe
US, Europe

500,000
100,000
250-500,000
1,2M
300,000
1,1 M
55M
20M
200,000
400,000
800,000
500,000
500,000

70,000
20,000
40,000
90,000
75,000
60,000
90,000
90,000
50,000
60,000
60,000
60,000
60,000

570,000
120,000
290,000
1,29 M
375,000
1,16 M
559 M
2,09 M
250,000
460,000
860,000
560,000
560,000

DE MICCO & FRIENDS
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FREEDOM AND LIFESTYLE
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GLOBAL RESIDENCY

THE SERVICES

Our approach is strategic and methodical, always looking to achieve the best solution for our
clients. As leading immigration experts it is our goal to ensure our clients to acquire their visa as
quickly and as easily as possible.

Global Residency Service
Whether you are seeking permanent residency,

Each case and each life plan is different. By an citizenship or just more flexibility, it all starts
individual analysis which respect the personal plans, with our unparalleled range of innovative,
the family situation and all business aspects our bespoke investor programs and family offices
experts will find the best place for you. services. Learn how becoming a Global

Resident can help you create the opportunities
you need to get the highest flexibility for your-

The Services self and for your family.

Analysis of personal needs and situation
Family situation, children education plans
Property and investment research

Property and investment Due Diligence
Assembling of all documents for the application
Representing of applicant by power of attorney
Fillings, notarisations and application

Delivery of golden visa, residency or citizenship

The Most common immigration forms

m Investments, “Golden Visa”
m By Entrepreneurship (company setup)
m By professional qualification (work permit)

DE MICCO & FRIENDS



DE MICCO & FRIENDS

C. Llorenc y Vicens 3
07002 Palma de Mallorca
Spain

eMail: office@demicco.es
Phone: +34 871 955 077

© by De Micco & Friends

DEMICCO

WWW.LAWYERS-AUDITORS.COM
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MORE BRANCHES IN SPAIN

A Coruna, Alicante, Almeria, Altea,
Barcelona, Bilbao, Cadiz, Gran Cana-
ria, lbiza, Madrid, Marbella, Malaga,
Murcia, Onda, Oviedo, Sevilla, Teneri-
fe, Valencia, Valladolid, Vizcaya
(Getxo).

INTERNATIONAL BRANCHES

PALMA DE MALLORCA (Headquarter Europe),
BARCELONA, MADRID, MARBELLA, MALGA,
ZURICH, FRANKFURT, PARIS, MILAN,
MONACO, BUKAREST, SOFIA, IZMIR, MALTA,
ANKARA, ISTANBUL, SOFIA, RABAT, CASA
BLANCA, TRIPOLI, DAMASCUS, CYPRUS
MOSCOW, ST. PETERSBURG, TEHRAN,
PUNE (INDIA), ABU DHABI, DUBAI, BAHRAIN,
RIAD, SINGAPORE, HONG KONG, Shanghai,
BEIJING, TOKYO, SIDNEY, NEW YORK, LOS
ANGELES, LAS VEGAS, SAN FRANCISCO,
DALAS, PANAMA, BOGOTA, LIMA, CARACAS,
SANTIAGO DE CHILE, RIO DE JANEIRO,
CUIDAD DE MEXICO, BUENOS AIRES,
COSTA RICA (SAN JOSE), SANTO DOMINGO,
CUBA (LA HABANA)...



