



FOR ENTREPRENEURS, INVESTORS AND HIGH NET-WORTH INDIVIDUALS







"... make ideas happen"



IT'S A LIFE PHILOSOPHY

Over the past 10 years, we have helped hundreds of entrepreneurs, investors and high net-worth individuals acquire residency or citizenship in Europe and other destinations.

Global Family Office

De Micco & Friends offers a care service for high-net -worth individuals and their families extending far beyond conventional investment advice and management. We call it the Global Family Office. Whereas the traditional asset manager and multifamily office rely on external consultants for legal, tax and financial matters, as a client of De Micco & Friends' Global Family Office you have the benefit of services from a single source, across the world - operating with absolute discretion.

One of this services is the Global Residency.

- WEALTH MANAGEMENT
- LEGAL AND TAX CONSULTING
- GLOBAL RESIDENCY
- REAL ESTATE-MANAGEMENT
- CHARRITY-MANAGEMENT
- LIFESTYLE-SUPPORT

De Micco & Friends Global Family Office assists individuals and intergenerational families in protecting, growing and managing values for generations

WORLDWIDE IMMIGRATION SERVICE

De Micco & Friends empowers high net worth individuals, families and investors to become "global residents" and helps to reach their live plans into reality through highly personalized solutions and services.











A LIFE PHILOSOPHY



USE THE KNOW-HOW OF AN INTERNATIONAL LAW FIRM

Investing in properties, state bonds or companies unlocks the potential for high net-worth personalities to become a Global Resident. De Micco & Friends prepared the way for this highest flexibility to hundreds individuals and families in the past 15 years. As an international law firm we understand the strategic importance behind the Global Residency philosophy and we deliver the concepts, the knowledge and our international network to empower high net worth individuals to join this opportunity.

How it works

A number of European countries offer Golden Visas through investment in real estate, state bonds or companies. The Golden Visa program for Spain, Portugal, Malta, Greece and Cyprus are the most prominent.

Bulgaria and Hungary offer residency and citizenship by investments in government bonds.

As a consequence of the growth and proliferation of investor visa programs, in recent years our Global Family Office clients now have several options to consider for residency and citizenship in Europe and other countries.

In addition a number of Caribbean countries, namely, St. Kitts, Antigua, Grenada and Dominica offer citizenship through investment and a second passport providing travel access to many visa free countries.

Global Residences are those personalities who have the power to control their life by joining a selected place and who are capable to provide a safe and sustainable future to their families.

Programs start from just \$200,000 plus the related costs.

All programs are different. There are significant differences regarding investment volume, family qualification, permanent residency, minimum stay, citizenship and passports.

De Micco & Friend offers an analysis and individual advice, to find the best program for their clients.



Find the right place for you and your family.



FOR TODAY...





AND FUTURE GENERATIONS



THE PROGRAMS

Golden visa programs from different EU countries grant immediate residency visa or even citizenship directly to foreign investors against a lump sum investment, no less than £250,000 in real estate, or in business & commerce. Usually there is no requirement to live in the country.

The main criteria for destinations:

- Costs: investment volume and fees
- Time: time for the application and to get a citizenship
- Mobility: where you can travel
- Location: live quality, advantages, economic and social situation at the destinations

Country	Investment	ApplTime	Citizenship	Mobility	INVEST \$	соѕтѕ	TOTAL
Spain	Property	2-3 Months	10 Years	Schengen	500,000	70,000	570,000
Spain	Business	3-6 Months	10 Years	Schengen	100,000	20,000	120,000
Portugal	Property	2-3 Months	5 Years	Schengen	250-500,000	40,000	290,000
Malta	Bonds+prop.	3-6 Months	5 Years	Schengen	1,2 M	90,000	1,29 M
Hungary	Bonds	1-3 Months	8 Years	Schengen	300,000	75,000	375,000
Bulgaria	Bonds	6-12 Months	3 Months	Schengen	1,1 M	60,000	1,16 M
Cyprus	Bonds+prop.	3 Months	4 Months	Schengen	5,5 M	90,000	5,59 M
United Kingdom	Bonds	3-6 Months	3 Months	Schengen	2,0 M	90,000	2,09 M
Dominica	Property	2-3 Months	9 Months	US, Europe	200,000	50,000	250,000
Antigua Barbuda	Property	3 Months	3 Months	US, Europe	400,000	60,000	460,000
Canada Quebec	Bonds	36 Months	3 Years	US, Europe	800,000	60,000	860,000
USA	Business	12 Months	6 Years	US, Europe	500,000	60,000	560,000
Grenada	Business	12 Months	5 Years	US, Europe	500,000	60,000	560,000





FREEDOM AND LIFESTYLE



THE SERVICES

Our approach is strategic and methodical, always looking to achieve the best solution for our clients. As leading immigration experts it is our goal to ensure our clients to acquire their visa as quickly and as easily as possible.

Global Residency Service

Each case and each life plan is different. By an individual analysis which respect the personal plans, the family situation and all business aspects our experts will find the best place for you.

The Services

- Analysis of personal needs and situation
- Family situation, children education plans
- Property and investment research
- Property and investment Due Diligence
- Assembling of all documents for the application
- Representing of applicant by power of attorney
- Fillings, notarisations and application
- Delivery of golden visa, residency or citizenship

Whether you are seeking permanent residency, citizenship or just more flexibility, it all starts with our unparalleled range of innovative, bespoke investor programs and family offices services. Learn how becoming a Global Resident can help you create the opportunities you need to get the highest flexibility for yourself and for your family.

The Most common immigration forms

- Investments, "Golden Visa"
- By Entrepreneurship (company setup)
- By professional qualification (work permit)





DE MICCO & FRIENDS

C. Llorenc y Vicens 3 07002 Palma de Mallorca Spain

eMail: office@demicco.es Phone: +34 871 955 077

MORE BRANCHES IN SPAIN

A Coruña, Alicante, Almería, Altea, Barcelona, Bilbao, Cádiz, Gran Canaria, Ibiza, Madrid, Marbella, Málaga, Murcia, Onda, Oviedo, Sevilla, Tenerife, Valencia, Valladolid, Vizcaya (Getxo).

INTERNATIONAL BRANCHES

PALMA DE MALLORCA (Headquarter Europe), BARCELONA, MADRID, MARBELLA, MALGA, ZURICH, FRANKFURT, PARIS, MILAN, MONACO, BUKAREST, SOFIA, IZMIR, MALTA, ANKARA, ISTANBUL, SOFIA, RABAT, CASA BLANCA, TRIPOLI, DAMASCUS, **CYPRUS** MOSCOW, ST. PETERSBURG, TEHRAN, PUNE (INDIA), ABU DHABI, DUBAI, BAHRAIN, RIAD, SINGAPORE, HONG KONG, Shanghai, BEIJING, TOKYO, SIDNEY, NEW YORK, LOS ANGELES, LAS VEGAS, SAN FRANCISCO, DALAS, PANAMA, BOGOTA, LIMA, CARACAS, SANTIAGO DE CHILE, RIO DE JANEIRO, CUIDAD DE MEXICO, BUENOS AIRES, COSTA RICA (SAN JOSE), SANTO DOMINGO, CUBA (LA HABANA)...